TEAM NAME
Columbian High School
Western Brown High School
London High School
Bowling Green High School
John Glenn High School
Norwalk High School
Buckeye Valley High School
Dover High School
New Philadelphia City Schools
Marietta High School
Hamilton Township High School

December 10, 2023

DIVISION Il
Fight Song

CITY TOTAL TOTAL
Tiffin 59.650 44.900
Mount Orab 54.400 40.350
London 60.050 42.750
Bowling Green 58.200 38.550
New Concord 58.600 41.950
Norwalk 050 46700
Delaware 55.150 37.500
Dover 58.350 38.250
New Philadelphia 59.000 35.900
Marietta 62.550 43.200
Columbus 62.050 39.650

OHSAA Spirit State Championship QUALIFYING ROUND

Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL
74.900
70.600
74.050
73.600
72.300
61.050
71.550
79500
73.800
75.500
73.350

COMBINED
TOTAL
179.450
165.350
176.850
170.350
172.850
170.800
164.200
176.100
168.700
181.250
175.050



