

OHSAA Spirit State Championship QUALIFYING ROUND December 10, 2023 DIVISION III

	~~~		Fight Song	<b>Band Chant</b>	<b>Crowd Leading</b>	COMBINED
<b>TEAM</b>	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
1	Columbian High School	Tiffin	59.650	44.900	74.900	179.450
2	Western Brown High School	Mount Orab	54.400	40.350	70.600	165.350
3	London High School	London	60.050	42.750	74.050	176.850
4	Bowling Green High School	<b>Bowling Green</b>	58.200	38.550	73.600	170.350
5	John Glenn High School	New Concord	58.600	41.950	72.300	172.850
6	Norwalk High School	Norwalk	63.050	46.700	61.050	170.800
7	Buckeye Valley High School	Delaware	55.150	37.500	71.550	164.200
8	Dover High School	Dover	58.350	38.250	79.500	176.100
9	New Philadelphia City Schools	New Philadelphia	59.000	35.900	73.800	168.700
10	Marietta High School	Marietta	62.550	43.200	75.500	181.250
11	Hamilton Township High School	Columbus	62.050	39.650	73.350	175.050